
Gren Plats Namn Klubb Waid Resultat AntalX Match5 Std.medalj

P1500 1 LUNDBACK, Anders Grödinge PSK 3672 1459 65 582 S

P1500 2 LAMNE, Henrik NLT PSK 4967 1458 57 580 S

P1500 3 ANDERSSON, Sören Bromma PK 3450 1457 61 583 B

P1500 4 BECK, Thomas Salems PK 2838 1455 67 579 B

P1500 5 TUOMINEN, Tuija Bromma PK 4576 1439 49 569 B

P1500 6 KRISTENSSON, Nina Grödinge PSK 4964 1438 45 567 B

P1500 7 SJÖGREN, Niklas Bromma PK 3868 1437 48 573 B

P1500 8 SANDGREN, Örjan Bromma PK 4994 1430 58 567

P1500 9 ERLANSSON, Thomas Salems PK 2846 1412 43 558

P1500 10 NYBOM, Christer Bromma PK 4507 1403 48 554

P1500 11 O´KONOR, Jens Atlas Copco PK 3762 1393 67 512

P1500 12 BJERKE, Linus Grödinge PSK 4869 1348 34 528

P1500 13 NORMANIAN, Kevork Ballongberget SKF 5924 1315 26 518

P1500 14 JANSSON, Martin Katarina PSF 5853 1288 25 542

P1500 15 LJUNGGREN, Erik Upplands Väsby PK 5851 1244 32 452

P1500 16 KIHL, Jonas Svartsjö PSK 3764 1233 40 522

P1500 17 HAHN, Marcus Ballongberget SKF 5848 1202 22 532

P1500 18 GORIA, Fadi Ballongberget SKF 5933 1170 27 490

P1500 19 HYYTIÄINEN, Ludwig Svartsjö PSK 5892 1165 24 460

P1500 20 FRANZÉN, Robert Ballongberget SKF 5834 1101 12 395

P1500 21 KRUSE, Björn Svartsjö PSK 5894 933 9 302

P1500 22 JINDRISEK, Vlastimil Bromma PK 4575 235 12 0

KrM i PPC, Hallsta, Salem, 8-9/8 2015. Salems Pk

P1500 22 JINDRISEK, Vlastimil Bromma PK 4575 235 12 0

R1500 1 KRISTENSSON, Conny Grödinge PSK 2281 1485 86 594 S

R1500 2 FORSBERG, Jim Rosersberg PK 1752 1482 87 593 B

R1500 3 LUNDBACK, Anders Grödinge PSK 3672 1465 74 584 B

R1500 4 BECK, Thomas Salems PK 2838 1465 73 581 B

R1500 5 TUOMINEN, Tuija Bromma PK 4576 1461 70 588 B

R1500 6 ANDERSSON, Sören Bromma PK 3450 1460 67 586 B

R1500 7 SJÖGREN, Niklas Bromma PK 3868 1459 57 582

R1500 8 INGVARSSON, Michael NAPK 4814 1452 63 591

R1500 9 ERLANSSON, Thomas Salems PK 2846 1448 65 575

R1500 10 NYBOM, Christer Bromma PK 4507 1417 54 574

R1500 11 AXELL, Michael Grödinge PSK 2597 1408 38 564

R1500 12 LAMPINEN, Raine Salems PK 4969 1392 41 541

R1500 13 HELLSTRÖM, Ronny Atlas Copco PK 5296 1370 38 563

R1500 14 GRANLUND, Jens Svartsjö PSK 3837 1363 40 548

R1500 15 KIHL, Jonas Svartsjö PSK 3764 1342 25 551

R1500 16 VASARA-EKSTRÖM, FredrikBromma PK 3701 1325 17 536

R1500 17 LINGVALL, Torbjörn Katarina PSF 5859 1320 30 525

R1500 18 LUNDGREN, Ove Atlas Copco PK 5298 1243 18 470

R1500 19 INGVARSSON, Pontus Salems PK 5517 982 15 370



Gren Plats Namn Klubb Waid Resultat AntalX Match5 Std.medalj

SP5" 1 LUNDBACK, Anders Grödinge PSK 3672 581 28 B

SP5" 2 ANDERSSON, Sören Bromma PK 3450 576 24 B

SP5" 3 SJÖGREN, Niklas Bromma PK 3868 575 25

SP5" 4 LAMNE, Henrik NLT PSK 4967 565 20

SP5" 5 BJERKE, Linus Grödinge PSK 4869 559 12

SP5" 6 JINDRISEK, Vlastimil Bromma PK 4575 528 15

SP5" 7 JANSSON, Martin Katarina PSF 5853 510 10

SP5" 8 HELLSTRÖM, Ronny Atlas Copco PK 5296 503 9

SP5" 9 NYBOM, Christer Bromma PK 4507 435 15

SP5"FR 1 LUNDBACK, Anders Grödinge PSK 3672 479 34 S

SP5"FR 2 O´KONOR, Jens Atlas Copco PK 3762 477 41 S

SP5"FR 3 ANDERSSON, Sören Bromma PK 3450 475 32 B

SP5"FR 4 LAMNE, Henrik NLT PSK 4967 473 32 B

SP5"FR 5 SANDGREN, Örjan Bromma PK 4994 473 26 B

SP5"FR 6 JINDRISEK, Vlastimil Bromma PK 4575 467 19

SP5"FR 7 TUOMINEN, Tuija Bromma PK 4576 466 24

SP5"FR 8 NYBOM, Christer Bromma PK 4507 464 21

SP5"FR 9 KRISTENSSON, Nina Grödinge PSK 4964 462 34

SP5"FR 10 SJÖGREN, Niklas Bromma PK 3868 458 20

SP5"FR 11 GRANLUND, Jens Svartsjö PSK 3837 455 15

SP5"FR 12 KIHL, Jonas Svartsjö PSK 3764 452 11

SP5"FR 13 BJERKE, Linus Grödinge PSK 4869 436 14SP5"FR 13 BJERKE, Linus Grödinge PSK 4869 436 14

SP5"FR 14 HYYTIÄINEN, Ludwig Svartsjö PSK 5892 429 12

SP5"FR 15 HOLMGREN, Peter Svartsjö PSK 4196 410 23

SP5"FR 16 LJUNGGREN, Erik Upplands Väsby PK 5851 399 9

SR2,75" 1 FORSBERG, Jim Rosersberg PK 1752 476 38 B

SR2,75" 2 KRISTENSSON, Conny Grödinge PSK 2281 475 26 B

SR2,75" 3 O´KONOR, Jens Atlas Copco PK 3762 473 26 B

SR2,75" 4 LUNDBACK, Anders Grödinge PSK 3672 467 24 B

SR2,75" 5 BECK, Thomas Salems PK 2838 462 18

SR2,75" 6 GRANLUND, Jens Svartsjö PSK 3837 462 16

SR2,75" 7 AXELL, Michael Grödinge PSK 2597 459 20

SR2,75" 8 NYBOM, Christer Bromma PK 4507 458 14

SR2,75" 9 KOMNINOS, Odysseas Upplands Väsby PK 4965 452 12

SR2,75" 10 BJERKE, Linus Grödinge PSK 4869 451 8

SR2,75" 11 SJÖGREN, Niklas Bromma PK 3868 448 19

SR4" 1 FORSBERG, Jim Rosersberg PK 1752 478 33 S

SR4" 2 KRISTENSSON, Conny Grödinge PSK 2281 476 32 B

SR4" 3 LUNDBACK, Anders Grödinge PSK 3672 476 31 B

SR4" 4 O´KONOR, Jens Atlas Copco PK 3762 471 26 B

SR4" 5 ANDERSSON, Sören Bromma PK 3450 466 23

SR4" 6 SJÖGREN, Niklas Bromma PK 3868 463 24

SR4" 7 NYBOM, Christer Bromma PK 4507 456 12

SR4" 8 GRANLUND, Jens Svartsjö PSK 3837 455 10SR4" 8 GRANLUND, Jens Svartsjö PSK 3837 455 10



Gren Plats Namn Klubb Waid Resultat AntalX Match5 Std.medalj

SR4" 9 BJERKE, Linus Grödinge PSK 4869 445 14

SR4" 10 AXELL, Michael Grödinge PSK 2597 442 19

SR4" 11 KOMNINOS, Odysseas Upplands Väsby PK 4965 426 6

SR6" 1 O´KONOR, Jens Atlas Copco PK 3762 591 35 S

SR6" 2 KRISTENSSON, Conny Grödinge PSK 2281 584 25 B

SR6" 3 LUNDBACK, Anders Grödinge PSK 3672 544 16

SR6" 4 BJERKE, Linus Grödinge PSK 4869 485 6

SR6" 5 LINGVALL, Torbjörn Katarina PSF 5859 472 5

SR6" 6 LUNDGREN, Ove Atlas Copco PK 5298 464 7

SR6" 7 VASARA-EKSTRÖM, FredrikBromma PK 3701 438 8

OPEN 1 O´KONOR, Jens Atlas Copco PK 3762 599 49 S

OPEN 2 FORSBERG, Jim Rosersberg PK 1752 596 42 B

OPEN 3 NYBOM, Christer Bromma PK 4507 572 30 B

OPEN 4 ANDERSSON, Sören Bromma PK 3450 572 21 B

OPEN 5 SJÖGREN, Niklas Bromma PK 3868 572 20 B

OPEN 6 JINDRISEK, Vlastimil Bromma PK 4575 537 18

OPEN 7 BJERKE, Linus Grödinge PSK 4869 535 19

OPEN 8 LUNDBACK, Anders Grödinge PSK 3672 533 37

OPEN 9 JANSSON, Martin Katarina PSF 5853 428 9


